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V.I.P. INVESTMENTS, INC.

General Information

Organization Number

Name

Profit or Non-Profit
Company Type
Status

Standing

State

File Date
Organization Date
Last Annual Report
Principal Office

Registered Agent

Authorized Shares

Current Officers

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Director
Director

0307858

V.IP. INVESTMENTS, INC.
P - Profit

KCO - Kentucky Corporation
A - Active

G - Good

KY

11/25/1992

11/25/1992

5/11/2018

136 W. MARKET STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

SHELDON G. GILMAN

500 WEST JEFFERSON STREET
SUITE 2100

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

1000

Ernest Marshall
Ona Marshall
Hazel Eubanks
Ernest Marshall
Ernest Marshall
Ona Marshall

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation

Incorporator

Images available online

HAZEL P EUBANKS

Page 1 of 3

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or

PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report

Statement of Change

Annual Report

Principal Office Address Change

5/11/2018
3/17/2017
3/11/2016
4/16/2015
4/14/2014
2/13/2013
2/16/2012
3/4/2011
4/6/2010
1/21/2009
3/19/2008
1/26/2007
2/3/2006
10/10/2005
9/19/2005
3/4/2005

Annual Report
Annual Report

9/23/2003
7/18/2002

1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
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https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(d42pcfafuhpOeqpzzviappxc))/default.aspx?ce=1KibGatM...

4/13/2019
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Statement of Change 4/30/2002 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 11/10/1999 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/28/1998 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1997 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1996 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1995 1 page tiff PDFE
Annual Report 7/1/1994 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1993 1 page tiff PDF
Articles of Incorporation 11/25/1992 3 pages tiff PDF
Assumed Names
Activity History

Filing File Date Effective Date Org. Referenced

Annual report o/11/2018 2:38:23 5,11 /2018

Annual report /1712017 2:24:32 31172017

Annual report %11/2016 3:59:44  3/41/2016

Annual report 2{\416/2015 10:42:31 4/16/2015

4/14/2014 10:02:34 4/14/2014 10:02:34

Annual report AM AM

Annual report §K413/2°13 1:18:21 5/43/2013

Annual report 2/16/2012 3:00:49  5/16/2012

Annual report 3/4/2011 1:07:51 PM 3/4/2011

Annual report 4/6/2010 8:40:59 AM 4/6/2010

Annual report #421/2009 2:44:38 1/21/2009

Annual report g<419/2008 1:12:51 3/19/2008

Annual report i/lv%6/2007 11:04:02 1/26/2007

Annual report 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006

Registered agent address change :)I(\),I/10/2005 3:20:06 10/10/2005

Principal office change .’;{44/2005 12:29:36 3/4/2005

Registered agent address change 2@0/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002

Microfilmed Images

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate Documents to the
Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687.

Principal Office Address Change 3/4/2005 1 page
Annual Report 5/27/2004 1 page
Annual Report 9/23/2003 1 page
Annual Report 7/18/2002 1 page
Statement of Change 4/30/2002 1 page
Annual Report 7/5/2001 1 page
Annual Report 8/4/2000 1 page
Annual Report 11/10/1999 1 page
Annual Report 7/28/1998 1 page
Annual Report 7/1/1997 1 page

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(d42pcfafuhpOeqpzzviappxc))/default.aspx?ce=iKibGatM... 4/13/2019
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Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Articles of Incorporation

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(d42pcfafuhpOeqpzzvfappxc))/default.aspx?ce=1KibGatM...

7/1/1996
7/1/1995
7/1/1994
7/1/1993
11/25/1992

1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
2 pages
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