V.I.P. INVESTMENTS, INC.

General Information

Organization Number 0307858

Name V.I.P. INVESTMENTS, INC.

Profit or Non-Profit P - Profit

Company Type KCO - Kentucky Corporation

Status A - Active Standing G - Good State KY **File Date** 11/25/1992 **Organization Date** 11/25/1992 **Last Annual Report** 5/11/2018

Principal Office 136 W. MARKET STREET

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

SHELDON G. GILMAN **Registered Agent**

500 WEST JEFFERSON STREET

SUITE 2100

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Authorized Shares 1000

Current Officers

President **Ernest Marshall** Vice President Ona Marshall Secretary **Hazel Eubanks Treasurer Ernest Marshall** Director Ernest Marshall Director Ona Marshall

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation

Incorporator **HAZEL P EUBANKS**

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

Annual Report	5/11/2018	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/17/2017	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/11/2016	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	4/16/2015	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	4/14/2014	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	2/13/2013	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	2/16/2012	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/4/2011	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	4/6/2010	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	1/21/2009	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	3/19/2008	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	1/26/2007	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	2/3/2006	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	10/10/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	9/19/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Principal Office Address Change	3/4/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	9/23/2003	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/18/2002	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>

Statement of Change	4/30/2002	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	11/10/1999	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/28/1998	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Annual Report	7/1/1997	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1996	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1995	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1994	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1993	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Articles of Incorporation	11/25/1992	3 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>

Assumed Names

Activity History

Filing File Date Effective Date Org. Referenced Annual report 5/11/2018 2:38:23 5/11/2018 Annual report 3/17/2017 2:24:32 3/17/2017 Annual report 3/11/2016 3:59:44 3/11/2016 Annual report 4/16/2015 10:42:31 4/16/2015 Annual report 4/14/2014 10:02:34 4/14/2014 10:02:34 Annual report 2/13/2013 1:18:21 2/13/2013 Annual report 3/4/2011 1:07:51 PM 3/4/2011 Annual report 4/6/2010 8:40:59 AM 4/6/2010 Annual report 1/21/2009 2:44:38 1/21/2009 Annual report 3/19/2008 1:12:51 3/19/2008 Annual report 1/21/2009 2:44:38 1/21/2009 Annual report 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006 Application 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006 <th>•</th> <th>CLIVILY IIISLOTY</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	•	CLIVILY IIISLOTY			
Annual report Annual		Filing	File Date	Effective Date	Org. Referenced
Annual report Annual		Annual report		5/11/2018	
Annual report Annual		Annual report		3/17/2017	
Annual report Annual		Annual report		3/11/2016	
Annual report AM AM AM AM Annual report AN Annual report A		Annual report		4/16/2015	
Annual report PM 2/13/2013 Annual report Annual		Annual report			
Annual report Annual		Annual report		2/13/2013	
Annual report 4/6/2010 8:40:59 AM 4/6/2010 Annual report 1/21/2009 2:44:38 pM 1/21/2009 Annual report 3/19/2008 1:12:51 gM 3/19/2008 Annual report 1/26/2007 11:04:02 pM 1/26/2007 Annual report 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006 Registered agent address change 10/10/2005 3:20:06 pM 10/10/2005 Principal office change 3/4/2005 12:29:36 pM 3/4/2005 Registered agent address change 4/30/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002		Annual report		2/16/2012	
Annual report 1/21/2009 2:44:38 pM 1/21/2009 Annual report 3/19/2008 1:12:51 3/19/2008 Annual report 1/26/2007 11:04:02 1/26/2007 Annual report 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006 Registered agent address change PM 10/10/2005 Principal office change 3/4/2005 12:29:36 pM 3/4/2005 Registered agent address change 4/30/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002		Annual report	3/4/2011 1:07:51 PM	3/4/2011	
Annual report Annual		Annual report	4/6/2010 8:40:59 AM	4/6/2010	
Annual report Annual		Annual report	, ,	1/21/2009	
Annual report AM 1/26/2007 Annual report 2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM 2/3/2006 Registered agent address change PM 10/10/2005 3:20:06 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 2/3/2006 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005		Annual report		3/19/2008	
Registered agent address change PM 10/10/2005 3:20:06 10/10/2005 Principal office change 3/4/2005 12:29:36 PM 3/4/2005 Registered agent address change 4/30/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002		Annual report	, ,	1/26/2007	
Principal office change 3/4/2005 12:29:36 PM 3/4/2005 Registered agent address change 4/30/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002		Annual report	2/3/2006 3:17:19 PM	2/3/2006	
Registered agent address change 4/30/2002 8:57:20 4/30/2002 8:57:20		Registered agent address change		10/10/2005	
Redistered adent address change 4/30/7007		Principal office change		3/4/2005	
		Registered agent address change		4/30/2002	

Microfilmed Images

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate Documents to the Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687.

Principal Office Address Change	3/4/2005	1 page
Annual Report	5/27/2004	1 page
Annual Report	9/23/2003	1 page
Annual Report	7/18/2002	1 page
Statement of Change	4/30/2002	1 page
Annual Report	7/5/2001	1 page
Annual Report	8/4/2000	1 page
Annual Report	11/10/1999	1 page
Annual Report	7/28/1998	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1997	1 page

7/1/1996	1 page
7/1/1995	1 page
7/1/1994	1 page
7/1/1993	1 page
11/25/1992	2 pages
	7/1/1995 7/1/1994 7/1/1993